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Southwest
Sharon Reed

VS Program Specialist  
(Grant Monitor)

sharon.reed@dcjs.virginia.gov
(804) 658-8179

Shenandoah
Kelly Carpenter

VS Program Specialist  
(Grant Monitor)

kelly.carpenter@dcjs.virginia.gov
(804) 659-2750

Western
Bunny Chidester

VS Program Specialist  
(Grant Monitor)

bunny.chidester@dcjs.virginia.gov
(804) 659-6753

Northern
Jowanna Bassfield
VS Program Specialist  

(Grant Monitor)
jowanna.bassfield@dcjs.virginia.gov

(804) 786-4576

Capitol/Southside
Chrissy Smith

 VS Program Specialist  
(Grant Monitor)

chrissy.smith@dcjs.virginia.gov 
(804) 371-2638

I-95 Corridor/Northern Neck
Aria Chipley

 VS Program Specialist  
(Grant Monitor)

aria.chipley@dcjs.virginia.gov 
(804) 786-3967

Hampton Roads
Dione Bassett

VS Program Specialist  
(Grant Monitor)

dione.bassett@dcjs.virginia.gov
(804) 371-2419

Statewide Programs
Amia Barrows

 VS Grant Monitoring Team 
Supervisor

amia.barrows@dcjs.virginia.gov 
(804) 225-4060

Anya Shaffer
VOCA Administrator

anya.shaffer@dcjs.virginia.gov
(804) 786-2059

 Jennifer Kline
Grant Program Coordinator, ICJR
jennifer.kline@dcjs.virginia.gov

(804) 225-3456

Victims Services Manager – Kristina Vadas
kristina.vadas@dcjs.virginia.gov

(804) 786-7802     

Victims Services Grant Monitoring Supervisor – Amia N. Barrows
amia.barrows@dcjs.virginia.gov

(804) 225-4060                  
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Statewide & Specialized 
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